Meadowfield School Parent/Carer Safequarding Survey

Questions Result

| feel that my child is happy at school. Replies Percentage
O Always 66 (55.93%)
O Mostly a7 (39.83%)
O Sometimes 4 (3.39%)
O Never 0 -
O No Response 1 (0.85%)

| feel that my child is safe at school. Replies Percentage
O Always 96 (81.36%)
O Mostly 22 (18.64%)
O Sometimes 0 0
O Never 0 0

The school teaches my child how to keep Replies Percentage

safe (e.g. fire drills, road safety, stranger

danger, swimming lessons, what to do if

they feel bullied, internet safety lessons,

NSPCC, nurse and police talks, etc.)
O Yes 70 (59.32%)
O Not sure 38 (32.20%)

0,
6 No 1 (0.85%)
Nat apolicabl 7 (5.93%)

O Not applicable > (1.69%)

| feel that my child understands what Replies Percentages

bullying means.
O Yes 39 (33.05%)
O Not Sure 29 (24.58%)
O No 28 (23.73%)
O Not applicable 21 (17.80%)
O No Response 1 (0.85%)

| feel that my child knows what to do and Replies Percentage

who to talk to if they feel they are being

bullied or think someone else is being

bullied.
O Not sure 30 (25.42%)
O No 23 (19.49%)
O Not applicable 27 (22.88%)
O No Response 2 (1.69%)
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Meadowfield School Parent/Carer Safequarding Survey

Questions Result
| feel that staff are approachable if there is Replies Percentage
ever a situation where my child feels
unsafe, unhappy or left out.
O Always 98 (83.05%)
O Mostly 15 (12.71%)
O Sometimes 3 (2.54%)
O Never 0 -
O Not Applicable 1 (0.85%)
O No Response 1 (0.85%)
| know who the Designated Safeguarding Replies Percentage
Leads are at school and who else | can
approach if | have a safeguarding concern.
O Yes 70 (59.32%)
O Not sure 34 (28.81%)
O No 12 (10.17%)
O No Response 2 (1.69%)
| feel that my child is safe in the Replies Percentage
playground.
O Yes 107 (90.68%)
O Not sure 10 (8.47%)
O No 1 (0.85%)
The school teaches my child about online- Replies Percentage
safety and how to keep safe when using
the internet at school and outside of
school.
O Not sure 30 (25.42%)
O No 1 (0.85%)
O Not applicable 22 (18.64%)
| feel that my child is safe on their journey Replies Percentage
to and from school.
O Always 87 (73.73%)
O Mostly 17 (14.41%)
O Sometimes 6 (5.08%)
O Never 2 (1.69%)
O Not Applicable 3 (2.54%)
O No Answer 2 (1.69%)
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